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

Celebrating 30 Years 
Experience and Dedication in Real Estate.

616.638.1063 
debbie@homelakeshore.com

Experience

@HomeRealty
510 Miller Drive Grand Haven, MI 49417

Gorgeous Home on Pottawattomie Bayou w/ 187.62 Ft of Priv. Frontage that   
 leads out to the Grand River. This home o� ers open floor plan w/many 

custom built ins thru-out. Lets start w/the spac LR w/a vaulted wood ceiling & a 
14x 20 ft rugged fieldstone FP, that runs from floor to ceiling, Beautiful kitchen w/
center Island granite countertops, Subzero Ref, Jennair cooktop, walk in pantry, 
Large DN area w/sliders to 3 season room that walks out to a 20x38 patio, skylight 
thru-out, central air, hardwood flooring, ceramic tile. Fin LL w/Fam Rm, & lots of 
storage. 1.24 acres is beautifully landscaped w/mature trees & scrubs & seawall 
w/20x12 ft boat well at the waterfront. 3 stall garage w/concrete ramp leading in 
to home. This home is unbelievable, so sit back & enjoy your sunset views. 

Call Me today if you are ready to sell ! I work personally with all of 
my clients. We have the resources to stage your home to maximize 

your bottom line. We make selling your home stress free.

Celebrating 30 years Experience 
of Building Friendship.

15229 Lake Avenue, Grand Haven | MLS#17041245 • $999,900 6765 Windflower Way 48, Norton Shores  |  MLS#18001705  |  $424,000

Exquisite best describes this custom built home by R.A.T Construction in 
Windflower Bay. Located on the west side of Aspen pond w/ 68ft of private 
frontage & spectacular sunsets from almost every room in the house. This home 
o� ers many custom feature like maple & cherry cabinets, new carpet, built-in 
security system, music system throughout the home, sunken hot tub on deck, 
2 gas log fireplaces (3-way fireplace in living & kitchen), pillars in LR, granite & 
corian countertops, 12’’ ceilings, central air, built-in entertainment centers, 3 stall 
garage, zoned heating & cooling system, wood flooring & ceramic tile. Finished 
LL walkout, kitchenette, & patio. Close to bike path, shopping, dining & Grand 
Haven Schools. Call today.

Beautiful private wooded setting 
to build your dream home. This 
lot can be accessed by Mercury 
Dr. or Mercury Private Dr. Utilties 
are available at the street but 
sewer is septic. Close to bike path, 
shopping, and highways leading 
to Holland and G.R. Call today.

0 Mercury Drive, Grand Haven  |  MLS#18005033  |  $54,900

NEW PRICE!

18124 Swiss Drive, Spring Lake
MLS#17051994  |  $169,900

4013 E Fruitport Road, Fruitport
MLS#17048495  |  $299,900

SOLD! SOLD!
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www.homesbykurt.com

5969 Harvey Street
Muskegon, MI 49444

office: 231-733-1236

West
Kurt Pieczynski 

41 Years in Business
direct: 231-638-1389

Scott Langlois
20 Years in Business

direct: 231-830-2236

Broker

This 3 BD, 3 BA condo is a must see in popular 
Stillwater Springs. Open fl oor plan with newer 
fl ooring, & stainless appliances. 3 season room 
with slider to deck. Master suite with whirlpool 
tub. Main fl oor laundry, full fi nished basement 
with rec room, BD & BA. New furnace & hot 
water heater, updated central air. 2 stall attached 
garage. This community features ponds & sea 
wails stocked with fi sh for fi shing, picnic areas, 
gazebos & a 1.3 mile walking trail. Tons of 
wildlife yet close to restaurants & shopping.

FRUITPORT • MLS# 18000106

Kurt Pieczynski • 231-638-1389
$219.900

VACANT LAND • KURT PIECZYNSKI 231-638-1389
MONTAGUE • MLS# 18001488 • $99,900

41+ acres. Unique hunting / fi shing property offering over 41 acres mostly wetlands with 58’ water 
frontage on White River. Close to everything including White Lake and Lake Michigan.

Move in condition. 3 BD, 2-1/2 BA close to 
Hoffmaster State Park/Lake Michigan. Golf path 
to Oakridge Public Golf Course with memberships 
available. Unit has vaulted ceilings, kitchen with 
center island, SS appliances (one year old) also 
includes washer & dryer with softner. Open 
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
Pioneer Park and Lake Michigan!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

4737 W GILES RD • MLS18000902
$164,900SOLD

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

Location, Location, Location! 
124’ of road frontage on Apple 
Avenue with easy access 
from Apple and West Street. 
Large lighted sign and 15 
car paved parking lot. Unit 1 
was previously used as a dry 

cleaner and a personal residence. Many upgrades including 
roof, windows, kitchen, and bathroom. 1140 sq ft on the 
main fl oor, full basement, ½ fi nished. Basement has dark 
room for developing fi lm. Unit 2 is currently rented to a dog 
groomer. One large space, an offi ce and washroom separated. 
New boiler that serves both units- independent temperature 
control. Tenants currently split utilities.

2116 E APPLE AVENUE • MLS18007010
MUSKEGON$125,000 MUSKEGON

This 7 BD 3 BA home offers 
over 3000 sq ft! A spacious 
foyer welcomes you with the 
original staircase, hardwood 
fl ooring, and French doors. 
Open concept living room 
and formal dining room with 

original moldings. The kitchen offers lots of storage space 
with cabinets to the ceiling. Two BDs and a full BA complete 
the main level. The second level hosts 4 BDs and a second 
full BA. The fi nished basement offers a second kitchen and 
large family room. The 7th BD, den, third BA and laundry 
area complete the fi nished basement. Maintenance free vinyl 
siding & a large 2 stall garage. Don’t miss your chance to be 
close to all the downtown happenings! 

1698 SANFORD ST •MLS17059929

$89,900PENDING

MUSKEGON
Charming Bungalow in Orchard 
View schools. Situated on a 
double lot with an oversized 
2 stall garage & storage shed. 
Spacious kitchen w/solid wood 
cabinets, and eating area. Large 
living room with lots of light & 

front entry w/hardwood fl ooring. Bedrooms offer plenty of 
storage w/double closets! Main fl oor laundry in the mudroom. 
This move in ready home offers fresh paint and carpet. Newer 
roof, energy effi cient replacement windows, and vinyl siding.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1245 OAKLEA AVE • MLS17059092

$69,900SOLD MUSKEGON
Charming 2 bedroom 1 
bath home near Oakview 
Elementary School. Updated 
kitchen with crown molding 
on the cabinets, over the 
range microwave, and 
eating area. Spacious living 

room and both bedrooms offer original hardwood fl ooring. 
Remodeled bathroom with walk in shower. Full basement 
with washer and dryer. Lots of space to add a family room 
or 3rd bedroom. Detached garage and fenced back yard add 
to the amenities. Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

961 ADA • MLS17056154

$54,900SOLD

Charming cape cod home in 
Norton Shores! This 4 BD 2 full 
BA home is full of upgrades! 
The eat-in kitchen features 
beautiful new tile fl oors, 
backsplash & vinyl counter 
tops. Spacious living room 

boasts refi nished original hardwood fl oors & fresh paint. Main 
fl oor features two freshly painted and carpeted BDs. Main fl oor 
BA features a new tub/shower & fl ooring. The second fl oor 
opens to a spacious landing & hosts 2 large BDs & another 
full BA. Full basement is freshly painted. Energy effi cient 
replacement windows, maintenance free vinyl siding & newer 
roof. Large yard with mature trees and covered back patio.

NORTON SHORES

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

641 CHURCHILL DRIVE • MLS18003809

$114,900PENDING

GRAND HAVEN
3 BD 2 BA home in Orchard 
View Schools. Spacious 
kitchen with lots of cabinetry, 
tile fl oors, & recessed 
lighting. This home offers 
almost 1600 sq ft of living 
space with convenient main 

fl oor laundry & a main fl oor family room. Formal living room 
boasts a gas log fi replace. The family room offers a snack bar 
& slider to the back deck. Relax in the indoor hot tub or go 
outside for a swim in the pool! The fenced back yard shows 
attractive landscaping, underground sprinkling, & a gazebo. 
Attached 2 stall garage & storage shed. Energy effi cient 
replacement windows and 1 year old furnace.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1846 LILAC ST • MLS18002981
$129,900PENDING

Stunning spacious brick ranch 
3 BD home in Mona Shores 
School district! Open concept 
living & dining area boast 
fi replace & built in cabinetry. 
The dining area offers shiplap 
walls & a slider that walks out 

to a large tiered deck. A combination of cabinetry and open 
shelving is nicely complemented by modern stainless steel 
appliances, an antique style chandelier, and shiplap walls.  The 
kitchen is sure to impress! Updated bathroom hosts subway 
tile shower, travertine fl oors, new vanity, & beadboard walls. 
Both large main fl oor bedrooms offer good sized closets. New 
laminate fl ooring throughout the main level.

MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

4464 MILLER ST • MLS18004522

$139,900PENDING

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

This 3 BD 2 BA home in 
Whitehall Schools is a must 
see! A 450 ft driveway leads 
you to this secluded home 
on nearly 5 acres. Completely 
updated interior with hardwood 
& tile fl oors. Open concept 

great room with maple kitchen cabinetry & a slider to the deck. 
The kitchen offers stainless steel appliances & a snack bar to 
the dining area. A hallway leads to two spacious bedrooms & a 
full BA. Huge master suite hosts cathedral ceilings & hardwood 
fl oors, updated BA, & a slider to a private deck. Convenient 
main fl oor laundry. Large back yard with a horse pasture &stall 
pole building. Outdoor wood burner.

2343 SIMONELLI ROAD • MLS18004093
MUSKEGON$165,000PENDING

This 4 BD, 1-½ BA home 
offers over 2,000 sq ft of 
living space! Mona Shores 
Schools. Eat-in kitchen with 
upgraded cabinetry, & new 
vinyl plank fl ooring. Spacious 
living room with lots of light 

& a fi replace. Large master BD hosts a long closet with built 
in shelving. Main fl oor bathroom offers two linen cabinets and 
tile fl ooring. Two more bedrooms complete the main level. 
The fi nished basement boasts a HUGE family room, a rec 
room, and 4th bedroom! A laundry room with half bath and 
a storage area complete the fi nished basement. Fenced back 
yard with a shed for extra storage. Just one block to Lincoln 
Park Elementary School. Don’t miss this great house!

NORTON SHORES

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

2323 CASTLE AVENUE • MLS18008526

$159,900
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Best waterfront on McLaren Lake! Built new in 1988, 2 large bedrooms, 2.5 baths plus a large 
loft that could easily convert into additional sleeping space. All appliances & washer/dryer 

included! This modern home on the point has frontage on both the lake AND bayou behind it, 
giving it a total of 175’ of waterfront. It also comes with a 22x30 detached garage and a paved 
driveway. Enjoy the water views, as well as fireworks on Independence day, on your expansive 
front deck or in your beautiful front yard. Own your slice of heaven, right here on Michigan’s 
finest all sports - McLaren Lake.

Pristine - 150’ of White River frontage - Absolutely Stunning, your own personal island 
provides steel head, trout, and salmon fishing right out your back door! Great tubing & 

kayaking. This 3 BD, 2 BA tri-level has custom kitchen w/skylight, new stainless appliances 
& washer/dryer, Dovae counters & ceramic floors. 3 season rm & patio off kitchen overlooks 
the yard & river, lovely gardens, & private island. New high end flooring throughout, multiple 
fireplaces, custom wood ceilings, new windows & slider. Enjoy 2 more out buildings, a dog 
kennel, artesian well, several new sinks/faucets, & all the privacy of the government land 
adjoining to the east. Immediate occupancy!

Jim Shull
231-740-4858

Shullsellshomes@gmail.com

429 E Church Street  •  Twin Lake, MI 49457

MLS# 18002537  •  $69,999

REDUCED PRICE on this recently updated 
ranch home in Whitehall schools. Come tour 
this 3 bedroom 2 full bath delight featuring 
remodeled kitchen and baths, new flooring 
and paint, and new fixtures throughout. 
Sitting on just over 1/2 acre, but having state 
land just behind it, you will feel like you have 
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